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DO YOU WANT THE MOST ACCURATE INFORMATION?

AND FIND YOUR DREAM HOME TODAY!

follow us on:

www.newlondonrealestateinc.com
320-354-5494        newlondonre@gmail.com

BROKER REALTOR REALTOR BROKER REALTOR OFFICE ADMIN

KELLY BAETH
320.979.7653

MATT OLSON
320.979.7419

EARL RICH
320.894.5399

RON BAETH
320.894.3975

BRADY LINDQUIST
320.212.6139

ASHLEY SCHAEFER
320.354.5494
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Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

CELL: 320.979.3004

3108 Eagle Ridge Dr E
4BD, 3BA. 3,393 sqft fi nished.

Fenced yard. Grand home with
huge rooms. Great layout & location.

MLS#5257217    $335,000

5991 Co Rd 1 NW
3BD, 2BA. 2,275 fi nished sq ft.
8.88 acres. Lake, outbuildings,

move-in ready.
MLS#5429663 $335,000

801 26th Ave SW
4BD, 3BA. 2,390 sq ft.

1,500 sq ft garage.
Move-in ready!

MLS#5474008 $270,000

WILLMAR

PENNOCK WILLMAR

EAGLE'S LANDING

1058 75th St NW – Pennock
5BD, 4BA, 5,576 sqft,

Layman Const. Impeccable 
custom home with 3+ stall garage.

MLS#5155340   $670,000

5 MILES FROM WILLMAR

88614 County Road 10
5BD, 2BA 2003 sqft. 40 acres. Several 
outbuildings. 26 acres tillable. New 

metal roof, windows and siding.
MLS#5284375   $390,000

SACRED HEART

5166 E Eagle Lake Road
4BD, 3BA. 3,027 sq ft. Stunning sunsets 

on the west side of Eagle Lake. 100+ ft of 
frontage. Totally updated and renovated. 

1,184 sq ft heated garage. MUST SEE! 

MLS#5556147 $695,000

WILLMAR

EAGLE LAKE

New ListingNew Listing

7005 Hwy 71 NE
4BD, 3BA 2760 sqft. 135 ft on Eagle 
Lake. 5 stall garage & exceptional 
landscaping. 2 FPs & 2 large living 

rooms. All bdrms on the same level.
MLS#5155146 $ 455,000

WILLMAR

EAGLE LAKE

SOLD!!SOLD!!SOLD!!SOLD!!SOLD!!SOLD!!

Sale PendingSale Pending
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Virtual Tours &
Additional Information at:

www.fayekrealestate.com

201 Pacifi c Ave SW & 200 Benson Ave SW201 Pacifi c Ave SW & 200 Benson Ave SW
Growth is happening in Willmar, this is a PRIME location for a 
business to fl ourish! Corner lot on highly traveled HWY 12. Access 
property from HWY 12, Benson Ave SW. Building on property is 
24x72 Red Iron Quonset with electric, natural gas, city water, city 
sewer and bathroom.  MLS #5503093 (The downtown “Kwik Trip” 
is being built right behind this location)

South 8th Street - AtwaterSouth 8th Street - Atwater
Build Your Business HERE!!! Commercial/Industrial (.79 acres) 
Great Highway 12 Exposure MLS #5318879MLS #5318879

1004 13th St. SW - Willmar1004 13th St. SW - Willmar
This darling property includes a comfy 3 bedroom ranch style This darling property includes a comfy 3 bedroom ranch style 
home with detached garage and concrete drive. Inside you’ll enjoy home with detached garage and concrete drive. Inside you’ll enjoy 
spacious living with a unique open fl oor plan. Large windows keeps spacious living with a unique open fl oor plan. Large windows keeps 
the living room bright and cheerful and overlooks the backyard. the living room bright and cheerful and overlooks the backyard. 
The kitchen has oak cabinetry and a breakfast bar. You’ll enjoy 3 The kitchen has oak cabinetry and a breakfast bar. You’ll enjoy 3 
spacious bedrooms and 1¼ bathrooms, plus tons of storage in the spacious bedrooms and 1¼ bathrooms, plus tons of storage in the 
home’s unfi nished basement.  70X125 lot. MLS# 5558200home’s unfi nished basement.  70X125 lot. MLS# 5558200

Discover your own hideaway at the Regency Estates, located on 
the 2nd fl oor. Overlooking the City of Willmar from all major rooms, 
this home is approximately 1070 sqft, fully landscaped grounds, 
gated entrance, long driveway and circular motor court, 2 bdrms, 2 
baths, gourmet kitchen, dining room; balcony o�  the formal living 
room, laundry room, master bdrm, heated underground garage, 
extraordinary charm, exceptional detailing, every possible amenity. 
MLS# 5545714

$$130,000130,000

$$29,90029,900830 Highway 12 SE, Benson830 Highway 12 SE, Benson
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

Call TODAY for more informa� on
320-235-6881

Buying a home is a uniquely personal experience. For you, it may be the first place that’s 
all your own. Maybe it means getting your dream house or making a smart investment. 
Once we understand the big picture, our experienced mortgage bankers will take the 
time to guide you through the options.

Apply online at bremer.com or contact me for a consultation.

Member FDIC
EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

Financing that goes 
beyond traditional

Shawn Bohlsen
NMLS #757126
320-231-8131
bremer.com/shawnbohlsen



Jodi Severson
320-221-1963
centralmnrealty.com

Willmar – TBD 29th St. NE
.52 acre cleared & leveled building lot on private cul-de-sac.

MLS# 5154126   |  $35,000

BUILDING SITE

Willmar – 905 Lakeland Dr. 
7 BR, 3280 sq ft. Endless possibilities with this large 

duplex located on .75 acre lot!
MLS# 5555922   |  $195,000

Kandiyohi – 204 McLaughlin Ave W 
2 BR, 1 BA, 1658 sq ft.

MLS# 5571817   |  $109,900

Atwater – 107 Dakota Ave 
4 BR, 2 BA, 1258 sq ft.

MLS# 5575295   |  $95,000

Willmar – 3948 8th Street NE 

SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

CONTINGENT

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

SALE PENDING

4 BR, 3BA, 2866 sq ft., 1.3 Acres. Fantastic property just 
north of Willmar! Walk in the front door to a bright, cozy 
living room with lake views open to the Kitchen/Dining 
with island, pantry and access to the deck. Kitchen has 
recent updates including black stainless LG appliances, 
backsplash and countertop. Main level also features a 
main fl oor laundry/mud room and 2 bdrms including 
the Master Suite with walk in closet and another full 
bath. Lower level has a large Family room with a gas 
stone fi replace, walk-out with slider, 2 bdrms and full 

bath. The home has an attached 3 stall heated garage 
with utility sink, storage and access to backyard, a 
detached garage with heat/cooling and a garden shed. 
Both garages have storage above along with cabinetry 
to tuck things away. This property is extremely well 
maintained and several extra features to enjoy such 
as heated fl oors in all 3 bathrooms, sprinkler system 
and updates throughout. Beautiful, immaculate, move 
in ready home with so much to offer! Call for a private 
showing!

MLS# 5567996   |  $329,900
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320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN

Shelly Holmquist
Broker /Sales Manager
320-212-9073
shellyholmquist@gmail.com

Nancy Swanson
REALTOR
320-905-1776
nancy4realtor@gmail.com

WILLMAR 
AREA

RESIDENTIAL 
PROPERTIES

$795,000$795,000
660 Kings Drive, Willmar

This exceptional home is located on a peninsula, on beautiful Long Lake north of Willmar. Surrounded by water, wildlife and sunsets you will fi nd yourself never wanting to leave! This 
home was thought out from top to bottom and has lake views from every window. Built by Stone Field Builders this home is graced with the touches of craftsmanship that include 
a breath taking view upon entering the home, beautiful Italian tile fl ooring, a 2-story FP, granite counters, gourmet kitchen with a center island, chef’s pantry, high end appliances, 
coffered ceilings, raised paneled doors, master suite plus 4 additional bdrms, exercise room, sauna, hot tub, 3 stall garage with bonus storage above, maintenance free deck, irrigation 
system, an out lot next door that cannot be built on. All this on a level lot with many more touches that have to be seen to be appreciated. Dock and lift are negotiable. MLS# 5352784

$108,999$108,999
700 Park Avenue NW, Willmar

2 BR upstairs with all the living essentials on 
the main level, corner lot located near the 
fairgrounds. MLS# 5331275

COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTIES $225,000$225,000

19450 Hwy 71 S, Blomkest
Turn-key business/commercial property, this 
property includes several large buildings/
garages with main building having upstairs 
space that could be apartments or offi ce. 
MLS# 5271693

$625/mo$625/mo
2320 US 12, Willmar

Premium location right off of Hwy 12 E. 
Spacious, move-in ready, ground fl oor offi ce. 
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

SOLD

$147,000$147,000
419 Main Street S, Clara City

So many desired amenities, open concept, 
fi replace, patio doors, deck, spacious back 
yard, basement has 2BR plus offi ce and 
extra kitchen, new HVAC, several other 
improvements. MLS# 5501738

SOLD

$399,000$399,000
7494 159th Street NE, Atwater

On Diamond Lake! Spacious screened-in 
porch, meticulously maintained all season 
home, 3BD, 2BA, main fl oor living, updates, 
4 stall garage. MLS# 5505517

SOLD

Price Reduced

New Listing New Listing New Listing

New Listing

New Listing

Sale Pending

$94,900$94,900
302 Agnes Street, Raymond

Enjoy one level living in this 3BR 2BA home. Kitchen, 
dining space, living room, bath and laundry all on main 
level. An upstairs bdrm and basement with family room, 
bath and offi ce space plus att garage with a work room 
in the back complete this great home. Located in a quiet 
community minutes from Willmar.MLS# 5562938

Sale Pending

$399,000$399,000
1307 13th St SW, Willmar

Charming 3BR, 2BA home with beautiful original 
hardwood fl oors, eat-in kitchen, plenty of storage 
and newer HVAC system. All bdrms and full bath on 
the main fl oor. Private backyard on a quiet street. 
Located one block from Rambler Park and near the 
walking path on the nature preserve. MLS# 5543788

SOLD
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320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN

Shelly Holmquist
Broker /Sales Manager
320-212-9073
shellyholmquist@gmail.com

Nancy Swanson
REALTOR
320-905-1776
nancy4realtor@gmail.com

Jason Dowdey 
REALTOR
320-444-6959
JasonDowdey@gmail.com

Sara Gustafson
REALTOR
320-220-1527
saragsells@gmail.com

Jan Sanow
Assoc Broker /REALTOR
320-226-0361
JanSanow@gmail.com

JON HAFF
REALTOR
320-226-1982
Jonhaff87@gmail.com

Melanie Hams
REALTOR
320-269-1388
melanieroserealestate@gmail.com

Cindy Walter
REALTOR
320-295-8586
Cindywalter221@gmail.com

MONTEVIDEO
AREA

PROPERTIES

$109,500$109,500
5030 Hwy 212, Granite Falls

12 acres, outbuildings, deer stands, 3BR, 
1BA, main fl oor laundry room, breakfast nook, 
spacious living room, walk-out basement, 
along side Minnesota River Valley. MLS# 
5321323

LOTS 
&

LAND $17,000$17,000
216 Central Ave. E, New London

Nice corner lot to apply for a variance to 
build a house, storage shed or garage on the 
East Side of Beautiful New London. MLS# 
4893194

$49,950$49,950
16744 207th Avenue, Eden Valley

1.96 Acre lot with 230 ft of lake shore located 
in the South Browns Lake Estates on beautiful 
South Browns Lake. This environmental lake 
with great views is known for northern pike, 
bullheads & bowfi n. MLS# 5473211

$15,000$15,000
xxx Hwy 12, Atwater

Nice large lot with option to build home, 
storage shed or garage, city parks, library, 
baseball fi elds & school all within walking 
distance. MLS# 4893140

$9,800$9,800
3013 3rd Ave. NW, Willmar

Nice open, level lot located in VOS Park. MLS# 
4961481

$44,900$44,900
108 N 1st Street, Milan

Check out this nicely done home. Many 
options as it offers a nice sized lot close 
to downtown area. Main fl oor living with 
option of bonus room or bedroom upstairs. 
All measurements to be confi rmed by buyer. 
MLS# 5486460

$117,500$117,500
412 N 7th Street, Montevideo

Move-In Ready! 3BRs, 2BAs, 3 season 
porch, mud room, 2 stall garage and a 
complete kitchen update! Deck is perfect for 
grilling, gatherings and relaxing. Basement 
is unfi nished with great potential for more 
bdrms and/or family room. MLS# 5559946

$157,000$157,000
7009 50th Avenue SW, Montevideo

Approx. 1 mile out of town beautiful 1.3 acre, 
4BR, 2BA, walk-out fi nished basement and 
several updates! 2 stall garage, storage shed, 
private well and septic. Beautiful sunset view.  
MLS# 5501490

2646 E Hwy 7, Montevideo
Wow! This property has so many options. Zoned commercial, so great business opportunity or leave it residential and have a great property to call your own. 2 acres with barn, detached heated, insulated garage with man cave/hobby room, large yard 
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